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Open days

January and February will provide an ideal opportunity to view some of East Gippsland Water’s
key facilities up close, when the corporation opens the doors to a number of its water and
wastewater treatment plants across the region.

Said Managing Director, Bruce Hammond: “This free program offers a great chance for
customers to tour the sites and find out more about the processes involved in treating their
drinking water and wastewater, with staff on hand to answer any questions.”

There is no need to pre-book, simply turn up on the day. Children are more than welcome.

Date

Location

Time

Sat, 4 January

Bemm River Water Treatment Plant (2922
Coast Rd, Bemm River)

10am - midday

Sat, 4 January

Bemm River Wastewater Treatment Plant
(91 Sydenham Parade)

1.30pm - 3.30pm

Sat, 11 January

Mallacoota Water Treatment Plant (leaving
town, 500m past Water Trust Rd, on right)

10am - midday

Sat, 11 January

Mallacoota Wastewater Treatment Plant
(Water Trust Rd, approx. 2.5km from town)

1.30pm - 3.30pm

Sun, 12 January

Cann River Water Treatment Plant (318A
Monaro Highway)

1.30pm - 3.30pm

Wed, 15 January | Woodglen Water Treatment Plant and 5pm - 7.30pm
storages, (1600 Lindenow-Glenaladale Rd,
Woodglen)

Sat, 18 January | Woodglen Water Treatment Plant and 10am - 2pm
storages, (1600 Lindenow-Glenaladale Rd,
Woodglen)

Wed, 22 January | Omeo Water Treatment Plant (4 Halletts Rd) | 5pm - 7.30pm

Thu, 23 January | Swifts Creek Water Treatment Plant (41 5pm - 7.30pm
Saleyards Rd)

Wed, 29 January | Bairnsdale Wastewater Treatment Plant 5pm - 7.30pm
(143 Holloway St)

Sat, 1 February Bairnsdale Wastewater Treatment Plant 9am - midday
(143 Holloway St)

Sat, 8 February Lakes Entrance Wastewater Treatment 10am - midday
Plant (End of Golf Links Rd)

Wed, 12 Orbost Water Treatment Plant (155 Bonang | 5pm - 7.30pm

February Rd)

Thu, 13 February | Buchan Water Treatment Plant (End of 5pm - 7.30pm

Lousadas Rd)

For more information contact East Gippsland Water on 5150 4434 / 5150 4452.

Ends




